2416

THE LONDON GAZETTE,

10 APRIL, 1931:

TaBLE oF CoONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Companies Removal from Register—
Companies Registration Office Notice

Southern Heights Light Railway (De-
viation and Extension of Time) Order
Notice ..

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices
Bullion and Specie—Notice

The Bankruptey Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Returns e- .- s

Bank of Engla.nd— Chief QCashier’s
Statement .

Places Registered for Solemnizing

Marriages

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices ...

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Trustee Act, 1926, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor’s
Notices .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—

Notices..

Hampstead Garden Suburb Institute
—Notice

Bank of England—Notice
John George Hay Bambrough——Notice

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE
2329

2361

2362

2363
2364

2366

2368

‘2389

2369
2380

2382

2390

2390

2390
2391
2391

H.M. Land Registry Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts
The Bankruptey Acts, 1914 and 1926—
—Notice s

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders
First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ... . ee

Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Application for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge .

Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Companies Acts—
Winding-up Orders ...
First Meetings
Intended Dividends ..

The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H. M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.

PAGE
2391

2391
2392

2392

2393

2395

2399
2399
2401

2401
2403
2403
2409
2410

2412
2412

2413



