.

· .

. .

.

## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2329	H.M. Land Registry Notice	2391
Companies Removal from Register- Companies Registration Office Notice	2361	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2391
Southern Heights Light Railway (De-		Scotch Bankrupts	2392
viation and Extension of Time) Order Notice	2362	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926	2392
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notices	2363		
Bullion and Specie-Notice	2364	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-	
The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-		Receiving Orders	239 <b>3</b>
Returns	2366	First Meetings and Public Examina-	0005
Bank of England — Ohief Cashier's Statement	2000	tions	2395
	2368	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme	2399
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	2369	Adjudications	2399
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,		Application for Discharge	2401
and the Companies Act, 1929- Notices	2369	Orders made on Application for Dis- charge	2401
Partnerships Dissolved	2380		2403
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices			2400
to Creditors	2382		
Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	2390	Intended Dividends	2409
	2030	Dividends Declared	2410
Change of Name by Deed Poll- Notices	2390		:
Hampstead Garden Suburb Institute		Companies Acts—	
—Notice	2390	Winding-up Orders	2412
Bank of England—Notice	2391	First Meetings	2412
John George Hay Bambrough—Notice	2391	Intended Dividends	2413

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.

1

• •,

.

.

.